Chair TBD

Planning Director

Tonya Caddle



Commissioner's Meeting Room 124 W. Elm Street Graham, NC 27253 January 9, 2020 at 7:00 PM

ALAMANCE COUNTY PLANNING BOARD AGENDA

- I. CALL TO ORDER (Planning Director)
- II. ROLL CALL
- III. ELECTION OF OFFICERS
 - 1. Chair (Planning Director)
 - 2. Vice-Chair (Chair)
- IV. APPROVAL OF PLANNING BOARD MINUTES
 - 1. September 12, 2019
- V. PUBLIC COMMENTS*
- VI. BOARD/COMMISSIONER RESPONSES
- VII. NEW BUSINESS
 - 1. PB Calendar 2020
 - 2. Planning Board Reappointment: Planning Board has one member for reappointment
 - a. Gene Brooks Faucette Township
 - 3. Planning Board Membership Applications: Planning Board has two vacant seats

Applicants & Townships:

- a. Andrea Cheek- Newlin
- b. Eric McPherson- Patterson
- c. David Shoop Coble
- d. Ernest Bare Morton
- e. Willie Holliday Newlin
- f. Barrett Brown Graham
- g. Chad Unger Faucette
- h. Charles Sydnor Patterson
- i. Charles Deaton Albright

*Meeting Notes:

- 1. Those wishing to make public comments should sign-in prior to the meeting.
- 2. In order to be fair and ensure that all citizens wishing to speak may be heard, the Chair may place time limits on public comments.
- 3. Any further discussion by the public on a given agenda item is subject to the discretion of the Chair of the Planning Board

Chair TBD

Planning Director Tonya Caddle



Commissioner's Meeting Room 124 W. Elm Street Graham, NC 27253 January 9, 2020 at 7:00 PM

ALAMANCE COUNTY PLANNING BOARD AGENDA

4. Review Renewable Energy Generating Facilities – Heavy Industrial Development Ordinance

VIII. OLD BUSINESS

- 1. Review of Planning Board Bylaws and Ordinance
- IX. ANNOUNCEMENTS/DISCUSSION
- X. ADJOURNMENT

*Meeting Notes:

- 1. Those wishing to make public comments should sign-in prior to the meeting.
- 2. In order to be fair and ensure that all citizens wishing to speak may be heard, the Chair may place time limits on public comments.
- 3. Any further discussion by the public on a given agenda item is subject to the discretion of the Chair of the Planning Board